
German Shorthaired Pointer Club
Oakridge Arena, Holme Farm, Collingham, Newark. 20th June 2021

Show 2 - Judge: Mrs B Rigby
Minor Puppy Dog (2)
1	 Brown’s Montalba Mister Teatime. BPD
2	 Marsh’s Kilnrae Berliner

Puppy Dog (1)
1 	 Marsh’s Kilnrae Berliner

Junior Dog (9)
1 	 Mewse’s Allezweck Toccoa at Krimshar
2	 Milligan’s Greyelf Taelarcs
3	 Hamlin’s Brock’s Bouncer at Nuash
4 	 Brown & Burns’ Magregor Pop The Dom over 
	 Pothouse
5 	 Sielski’s Orchidstar Bolts Of Speed

Yearling Dog (3)
1	 Scott’s Solwaypoint Indiana
2 	 Brown & Burns’ Magregor Pop The Dom over 
	 Pothouse
3 	 Delaney & Thompson’s Parsonsview Showboating 
	 at Redmires

Novice Dog (4,1)
1 	 Pocock’s Fayemm Sea The Stars
2	 Scott’s Solwaypoint Indiana
3	 Marsh’s Kilnrae Berliner

Graduate Dog (1)
1 	 Pocock’s Fayemm Sea The Stars

Post Graduate Dog (5)
1	 Stedman’s Indijazz Designer Genes
2	 Sielski’s Orchidstar Monopoly
3 	 Pocock’s Fayemm Sea The Stars
4	 Schoneville’s Balvenie Double Diamond JW
5	 McPherson’s Whistlecraft Gandalf

Mid Limit Dog (3)
1	 Hamlin’s Easesprings Oberon at Nuash
2 	 Hayes’ Jhebron’s Jeno via Elfrindew
3 	 Rose & Hunt’s Pingary Top Secret at Kavacanne JW

Limit Dog (6)
1 	 Smith & Readon’s Winterwell Maida Stone
2	 Knowles & Glen’s Wilholme Had A Lovely Time with 
	 Bessalone
3 	 Pingault’s Taftazini Aiden Abbett
4 	 Steel’s Water Germander over Borderpoint
5 	 Arrowsmith’s Fleetapple Fergus

Open Dog (4)
1 	 Sielski’s Orchidstar Bonds Of Speed JW ShCM. 

RDCC
2	 Staley’s Jomeel Monkey Wrench
3	 Smith & Reardon’s Sh Ch Winterwell Fowl Play
4 	 Braine’s Grenetrest Canterbury Bell JW

Veteran Dog (2)
1	 Hamlin’s The Bisto Kid at Nuash. BVIS
2 	 Serpa & Griffith’s Sh Ch Barleyarch Trumpeter ShCM

Special Veteran Dog (1)
1 	 Thompson’s Redmires High Society

Field Trial Dog (1)
1	 Hinchliff’s Ch Goosepoint Gloster Grebe (AI) JW. 
	 DCC, RBIS & BOS

Good Citizen Scheme Dog (2)
1	 Hamlin’s Know No Bounds at Nuash JW
2 	 McPherson’s Whistlecraft Gandalf

Minor Puppy Bitch (4)
1	 Schoneville’s Balvenie Eye Candy
2 	 Waddell’s Magregor Glitter Muff
3	 Edlin’s Graygees Tsarine
4 	 Bowman’s Sharrale Aalis

Puppy Bitch (3)
1 	 Brown & Filby’s Winterwell That’ll Do for Desjiem. 

BPB & BPIS
2 	 Schoneville’s Balvenie Eye Candy
3 	 Tierney’s Ceilloch Juniper

Junior Bitch (6,1)
1 	 Gatliffe’s Allezweck Edessa
2 	 Ellis’ Soellis Fancy Nancy
3	 McCafferty’s Thorscrag Arora
4 	 Bellinger & Felstead’s Woodhawk Spring Bluebell
5 	 Kendall’s Thorscrag Athena

Yearling Bitch (6)
1 	 Hammond’s Seasham I Love To Boogie. RBCC 
2 	 Jackson’s Solwaypoint Louisiana
3	 Roden’s Keigame Queenie
4 	 McCafferty’s Thorscrag Arora
5 	 Bellinger & Felstead’s Woodhawk Spring Bluebell

Novice Bitch (4,1)
1 	 Jackson’s Solwaypoint Louisiana
2 	 Marsh & Hoad’s Kilnrae Zarola
3 	 Ellerker & Hunton’ Ennerdale Georges Lass

Graduate Bitch (6)
1	 Jackman’s Balvenie Dressed To Thrill via 
	 Navigareamor
2 	 Drew’s Archerpoint Native Dancer
3	 Hammond’s Seasham Hot Love
4 	 Jones’ Keigame Sweet Lullaby of Barleydust
5 	 Serpa & Peters’ Winterwell Piha at Pontopresa

Post Graduate Bitch (6,1)
1 	 Waddell’s Magregor Canoodle
2	 Hinchliff’s Goosepoint Gambler
3 	 Staley’s Jomeel Now I’m Here
4	 Merritt’s Sperant Pamplemousse
5	 Barker’s Valger Rapunzel at Barkersdream JW

Mid Limit Bitch (4,1)
1 	 Staley’s Jomeel Naughtylicious
2 	 Harvey’s Imaniz Fine Fettle
3 	 Taylor & Taylor-Morris’ Drysika Cha Cha at Pelenrise

Limit Bitch (9,1)
1 	 Sielski’s Orchidstar Jenga
2	 Brown’s Newlands Pass to Montalba
3 	 Delaney’s Archerpoint Sea The Stars at Redmires
4	 Heath’s Pinseeker Mrs Doubtfire
5	 Barker’s Radstorm Legal Eagle at Barkersdream JW

Open Bitch (9,1)
1	 Pearson’s Ladyhawke Dizzy Miss Lizzy. BCC & BIS
2	 Peebles & Hammond’s Keigame Belle Of All
3	 Milligan’s Isara Kurzhaar All Spice
4	 Hammond’s Seasham Love Bug
5	 Rumney’s Sh Ch Kacela Sweet Ayana

Veteran Bitch (5,1)
1	 Schoneville’s Balvenie Midnight Rambler ShCM VW. 

BVIS
2	 Knowles & Glen’s Sh Ch & Ir Sh Ch Wilholme Sharp 
	 ‘n’ Smart at Bessalone JW ShCM
3	 Drew’s Sh Ch Cushatlaw Illustrious JW
4	 Prior’s Jolicoem Jevington of Whinchat 

Special Veteran Bitch (0)
No Entries

Field Trial Bitch (1)
1 	 Pudney’s Ch Pitwit Winter Glow JW

Good Citizen Scheme Bitch (2)
1 	 Jackman’s Balvenie Dressed To Thrill via 
	 Navigareamor
2 	 Jones’ Keigame Sweet Lullaby of Barleydust

Linda Flint Memorial Stakes
Judge: Mrs A Jowsey

Junior Dog or Bitch (18,5)
1 	 Brown & Filby’s Winterwell That’ll Do for Desjiem
2 	 Hammond’s Seasham I Love To Boogie
3 	 Sielski’s Orchidstar Bolts Of Speed
4 	 Gatliffe’s Allezweck Edessa
5 	 Ellis’ Soellis Fancy Nancy JW

Post Graduate Dog/Bitch (21,5)
1 	 Pingault’s Taftazini Aiden Abbett
2 	 Heath’s Pinseeker Mrs Doubtfire
3 	 Pocock’s Fayemm Sea The Stars
4 	 Roden’s Keigame Queenie
5 	 Hinchliff’s Goosepoint Gambler

Open Dog or Bitch (17,10)
1 	 Rumney’s Sh Ch Kacela Sweet Ayana
2 	 Sielski’s Orchidstar Jenga
3 	 Pearson’s Ladyhawke Dizzy Miss Lizzie
4 	 Ellrington’s Barleyarch Dorito at Tequesta JW
5 	 Milligan’s Isara Kurzhaar All Spice


